
SCHENKER spol. s r. o., Business Park Rudná, K Vypichu 731, 252 16 Nučice, www.dbschenker.com/cz

Christmas 
transport
schedule 2023

Dear Customers,

we would like to inform you in advance about the changes in operations during this year‘s Christmas
holiday. We would like to draw your attention in particular to the days from 27 to 29 December 2023, 
when there will be a significant reduction in the network operations.

Scheduled services using the international System Freight might be limited from the 20st of December
2023 to the 5nd of January 2024 and furthermore during the Three Kings Day holiday period. Please
take this information into account when planning your transport at the end of this year.

Day Date 
Collection / 
distribution  
in the regions

Domestic lines International lines

Mon 18.12.2023 regular operations regular operations regular operations

Tue 19.12.2023 regular operations regular operations regular operations

Wed 20.12.2023 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Thu 21.12.2023 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Fri 22.12.2023 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Mon 25.12.2023 operations interrupted operations interrupted operations interrupted

Tue 26.12.2023 operations interrupted operations interrupted operations interrupted

Wed 27.12.2023 operations restricted operations restricted operations interrupted

Thu 28.12.2023 operations restricted operations restricted operations interrupted

Fri 29.12.2023 operations restricted operations restricted operations interrupted

Mon 01.01.2024 operations interrupted operations interrupted operations interrupted

Tue 02.01.2024 operations restricted operations restricted operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Wed 03.01.2024 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Thu 04.01.2024 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule

Fri 05.01.2024 regular operations regular operations operations restricted, see the transport schedule


